REGD.NO.

2302703201

2302703202

2302703203

2302703204

2302703205

2302703206

2302703207

2302703208

2302703209

SUBJECT: C1,

NAME OF
THE
STUDENT

B.TRIVENI

B.DEEPIKA

B.SANTHI

CH.POORNIMA

CH.GEETHA

D.GEETHA

D.KAVYA

G.PRIYANKA

J.SUBBALAXMI

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A), SRIKAKULAM 2023 SEMESTER I
GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS |

MID I/

35

MARKS MARKS

15

24

24

26

12

17

13

12

27

MID
1

30

14

22

23

26

17

24

16

19

SEMESTER: |

ASSIGNMENT SEMINAR CLEAN&GREEN/ATTENDANCE

5 MARKS

5 MARKS

5 MARKS

B.SC MAX:
Internal ENDSEMESTERMARKS

40 60

22 31

30 35

31 37

34 a1

22 16

26 42

22 24

16 24

31 33



2302703210

2302703211

2302703212

2302703213

2302703214

2302703215

2302703216

2302703217

2302703218

2302703219

2302703220

2302703221

K.MADHAVI

K.KUMARI

K.KRISHNAVENI

K.HARIKA

K.THANUSHA

K.KUMARI

M.TRIVENI

M.RENUKA

M.SYAMALA

M.PAVANI

N.NEELAVENI

P.KEERTHI

28

26

18

11

20

23

10

26

18

22

21

27

13

20

12

17

22

20

18

13

14

33

31

34

23

30

19

26

30

23

30

23

19

34

36

39

28

36

42

26

37

39

24

27

37



2302703222

2302703224

2302703225

2302703226

2302703228

2302703229

2302703230

2302703231

2302703232

2302703233

2302703234

2302703235

P.TEJESWARI

P.SAILAJA

P.PREETHIJA

P.VAGDEVI

R.MEENA

S.RICHA

S.VASPEENA

S.PUJA

S.HEMALATHA

S.YASHODHA

P.SUDESHNA

S.INDU

29

12

22

18

19

21

22

29

22

18

10

24

25

13

14

11

16

20

24

25

18

20

17

32

26

17

26

22

25

28

31

35

28

33

25

41

38

27

27

25

43

37

37

35

34



2302703237

2302703238

2302703239

U.RENUKA

V.PALLAVI

Y.BHAVANI

15

17

13

26

19

34

42

24



REGD.NO.

2302703201

2302703202

2302703203

2302703204

2302703205

2302703206

2302703207

2302703208

2302703209

2302703210

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM 2023 SEMESTER 11

SUBJECT: C2.ANDVANCED SEMESTER:I GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS | B.SC MAX:

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

B.TRIVEN!I

B.DEEPIKA

B.SANTHI

CH.POORNIMA

CH.GEETHA

D.GEETHA

D.KAVYA

G.PRIYANKA

J.SUBBALAXMI

K.MADHAVI

MID |
35

MARKS | MARKS

30

18

25

16

23

28

MID I
30

18

15

21

22

15

19

13

15

18

18

ASSIGNMENT | SEMINAR  CLEAN&GREEN/ATTENDANCE

5 MARKS

5
MARKS

5 MARKS

Internal

40

17

29

33

33

24

29

22

19

28

30

ENDSEMESTERMARKS

60

30

36

45

53

15

48

24

24

39

33



2302703211

2302703212

2302703213

2302703214

2302703215

2302703216

2302703217

2302703218

2302703219

2302703220

2302703221

2302703222

2302703224

2302703225

2302703226

K. KUMARI

K.KRISHNAVENI

K.HARIKA

K. THANUSHA

K.KUMARI

M.TRIVENI

M.RENUKA

M.SYAMALA

M.PAVANI

N.NEELAVENI

P.KEERTHI

P.TEJESWARI

P.SAILAJA

P.PREETHIJA

P.VAGDEVI

31

31

22

20

18

17

25

26

27

27

15

19

14

32

17

19

20

17

24

17

19

12

12

26

19

30

32

23

35

26

25

46

26

29

18

25

26

27

40

25

46

48

33

42

42

39

42

39

31

37

37

35

30

52

44



2302703228

2302703229

2302703230

2302703231

2302703232

2302703233

2302703234

2302703235

2302703237

2302703238

2302703239

R.MEENA

S.RICHA

S.VASPEENA

S.PUJA

S.HEMALATHA

S.YASHODHA

P.SUDESHNA

S.INDU

U.RENUKA

V.PALLAVI

Y.BHAVANI

17

16

23

33

28

27

16

AB

26

19

10

17

12

13

20

20

20

19

20

18

20

21

41

18

25

34

31

31

25

18

29

18

42

25

28

46

44

41

49

42

34

43

41



GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM 2023 SEMESTER I

SUBJECT:MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER

SEMESTER:II GROUP: PHYSICS

HONORS | B.SC MAX:40
NAME OF MID | MID | ASSIGNM | SEMIN CLEAN FINA | PRACTICALM | ENDSEMESTERM
REGD.NO. THE I/ I ENT AR &GREEN/ATTEN L ARKS ARKS
STUDENT DANCE
35 30 5
MAR | MAR | 5 MARKS | MARK 5 MARKS 40 50 60
KS KS S
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 17 30 5 5 5 31 45 28
2302703202 B.DEEPIKA 27 28 5 5 5 35 46 40
2302703203 B.SANTHI 27 22 5 5 5 32 47 32
CH.POORNI
2302703204 MA 24 26 5 5 5 33 47 54
2302703205 CH.GEETHA 22 22 5 5 5 30 44 17 FAIL
2302703206 D.GEETHA 29 29 5 5 5 37
2302703207 D.KAVYA 16 19 5 5 5 25 42 09 FAIL
2302703208 G'PRIAY\ANK 28 22 5 5 5 33 42 10 FAIL
2302703209 ‘]'SU)IZSI'IALA 19 22 5 5 5 28 46 35
2302703210 | KKMADHAVI 20 27 5 5 5 31 48 40
2302703211 K.KUMARI 25 28 5 5 5 34 47 46




K.KRISHNA

2302703212 e 30 | 26 36 47 35
2302703213 | KHARIKA | 22 | 29 33 47 29
2302703214 | CTHANUSHT 5 1 o 33 46 25
2302703215 | K.KUMARI | 24 | 28 34 47 47
2302703216 | MTRIVENI | 28 | 11 27 44 24
2302703217 | M.RENUKA | 29 | 30 37 48 46
2302703218 | MSYAMAL 57 2 34 45 44
2302703219 | MPAVANI | 22 | 28 33 46 24
2302703220 | VNEELAVE D g0 | 2 26 34 29
2302703221 | P.KEERTHI | 23 | 23 31 45 39
2302703222 | TTEESWA L a7 |1y 25 47 13 FAIL
2302703224 | P.SAILAJA | 17 | 19 26 43 14 FAIL
2302703225 | TR as | a3 37 48 46
2302703226 | P.VAGDEVI | 19 | 26 30 45 28
2302703228 | RMEENA | 23 | 24 31 46 27
2302703220 | SRICHA | 13 | 29 29 38 38
2302703230 | S.VAPEENA | 12 | 12 20 45 25




2302703231 S.PUJA 15 | 20 25 43 32
2302703232 | STEMALAT |5 | 97 34 48 46
2302703233 | SYASHODR |93 1 o 33 50 38
2302703234 | TSUDESAN g3 g 39 49 46
2302703235 S.INDU 32 | 27 37 45 28
2302703237 | URENUKA | 5 | 25 23 46 24
2302703238 | V.PALLAVI | 32 | 29 38 48 34
2302703239 | Y.BHAVANI | 20 | 26 31 47 25




GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT:MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER SEMESTER:1Il GROUP: minor physics | B.SC MAX:40
NAME OF THE Ml ASSIGN  SEMI CLEAN PRACTICALM
REGD.NO. STUDENT MIDI DI MENT NAR  &GREEN/ATTENDANCE FINAL ARKS ENDSEMESTERMARKS
23027031
01 A.KUSAMA 19 4 5 5 5 19
23027031
02 A.HEMALATHA 21 9 5 5 5 23
23027031
03 A.AMRUTHA 7 16 5 5 5 19
23027031
04 A.ARCHANA 32 23 5 5 5 35
23027031
05 B.JEEVITHA 21 22 5 5 5 29
23027031
06 B.PRAVILLIKA 18 14 5 5 5 24
23027031
07 B.BUMI 35 30 5 5 5 40
23027031
08 B.MAHALAKSHMI 34 24 5 5 5 37
23027031
09 B.HEBSIBA 15 16 5 5 5 18
23027031

10 B.MEENAKA 18 17 5 5 5 25



23027031
11

23027031
12

23027031
14

23027031
15

23027031
16

23027031
18

23027031
19

23027031
20

23027031
21

23027031
22

23027031
23

23027031
25

B.AKHILA

B.GEETHA

CH.ANURADHA

CH.SRAVANI

CH.DILLISWARI

D.MEENAKSHI

D.SRAVANTHI

G.GNANESWARI

H.NAGAMANI

K.USHARANI

K.PRAMEELA

K.MOUNIKA

24

30

28

35

19

24

28

28

32

19

17

11

17

17

28

16

12

28

25

24

30

24

24

31

30

39

19

28

28

36

36

29



23027031
26

23027031
27

23027031
28

23027031
29

23027031
30

23027031
31

23027031
32

23027031
33

23027031
34

23027031
35

23027031
36

23027031
37

K.RAKSHITHA

K.MOUNIKA

K.LAXMI

K.THIRUPATHAMMA

K.MEENAKSHI

L.ANKITHA

M.SATYAVANI

M.SOWMYA

M.MOUNIKA

N.SIRISHA

N.KALAVATHI

P.RESHMA

29

23

30

33

35

32

30

28

30

23

30

24

29

30

24

29

22

22

28

34

23

39

12

35

39

40

36

37

33

34

39



23027031
39

23027031
40

23027031
41

23027031
42

23027031
43

23027031
44

23027031
45

23027031
46

23027031
47

23027031
48

23027031
49

23027031
50

R.SIRISHA

S.MEENAKSHI

S.PAVANI

S.KEERTHI

T.NANDINI

T.PRASANTHI

T.REVATHI

T.ASWINI

Y.GAYATHRI

Y.PADMA

Y.SUSMITHA

Y.JYOSHNA

27

35

33

34

18

35

20

22

27

24

23

31

19

29

27

23

25

30

20

22

21

21

26

39

38

36

29

40

28

30

25

22

30

34



REGD.NO.

2302703604

2302703605

2302703607

2302703609

2302703610

2302703611

2302703612

2302703613

2302703614

2302703615

2302703618

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

B.LAVANYA

B.BHAVANI

CH.HARIKA

CH.MOUNIKA

D.SANGEETHALAX
Ml

D.SAILU

G.KUSUMA

G.DALAI

[.VIMALA

J.SUSMITHA

L.SAILAXMI

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT:MECHANICS AND PROPERTIES OF MATTER

MID
|

34

22

31

33

24

24

19

17

18

29

MID ASSIGNM  SEMIN

Il ENT AR

28 5 5
17 5 5
23 5 5
24 5 5

A A A

15 5 5
18 5 5
14 5 5
15 5 5
14 5 5
22 5 5

SEMESTER:Il GROUP: minor physics |B.SC

CLEAN
&GREEN/
ATTENDA

NCE

FINAL

39

27

35

36

27

28

24

24

24

33

PRACTICALMARKS

MAX:40

ENDSEMESTERMARKS



2302703619

2302703620

2302703621

2302703622

2302703627

2302703629

2302703631

2302703632

2302703634

2302703635

M.VASNTHAKUMA
RI

M.DEEPIKA

P.JAYANTHI

S.TARAKESWARI

S.ANITHA

S.KALYANI

T.AKHILASAHU

T.NAGAMANI

V.GOWTHAMI

V.DIVYA

35

28

33

32

32

31

35

33

33

30

26

28

30

12

28

30

22

21

30

40

35

38

39

25

37

40

23

35

39



GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT:WAVES AND OSCILLATIONS SEMESTER:II GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS | B.SMAX:40
B.SC
B.SCHON HONOURS
1524 PHYSICS) | :03201 | (PHYSICS)
CLEAN
&GREEN/A
NAME OF THE ASSIGNME | SEMIN | TTENDANC PRACTICALM | ENDSEMESTER
REGD.NO. STUDENT MID | MID Il NT AR E FINAL ARKS MARKS
3> SOMAR 5 MARKS > 5 MARKS 40 50 60
MARKS KS MARKS
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 24 22 5 5 5 30 45 32
2302703202 B.DEEPIKA 26 25 5 5 5 33 46 47
2302703203 B.SANTHI 26 24 5 5 5 32 47 39
2302703204 CH.POORNIMA 21 23 5 5 5 28 47 47
2302703205 CH.GEETHA 27 24 5 5 5 33 44 15 FAIL
2302703206 D.GEETHA 32 25 5 5 5 36
2302703207 D.KAVYA 17 19 5 5 5 25 42 01 FAIL
2302703208 G.PRIYANKA 29 22 5 5 5 33 42 28
2302703209 J.SUBBALAXMI 24 24 5 5 5 31 46 41




2302703210 K.MADHAVI 31 23 34 43 48
2302703211 K.KUMARI 30 26 35 47 53
2302703212 K.KRISHNAVENI 32 29 38 47 39
2302703213 K.HARIKA 26 21 30 47 38
2302703214 K.THANUSHA 27 25 33 50 39
2302703215 K.KUMARI 27 22 32 47 42
2302703216 M.TRIVENI 32 24 35 44 27
2302703217 M.RENUKA 31 24 34 48 42
2302703218 M.SYAMALA 30 27 36 45 50
2302703219 M.PAVANI 30 25 35 46 25
2302703220 N.NEELAVENI 30 27 36 46 10 FAIL
2302703221 P.KEERTHI 25 24 31 45 37
2302703222 PTEJESWARI 24 20 30 47 07 FAIL
2302703224 P.SAILAJA 27 25 33 43 08 FAIL
2302703225 P.PREETHIJA 31 28 37 48 52
2302703226 PVAGDEVI 28 25 33 45 41
2302703228 R.MEENA 23 20 29 46 24
2302703229 S.RICHA 27 24 32 48 25
2302703230 S.VAPEENA 32 27 37 45 25
2302703231 S.PUJA 25 18 29 43 35




2302703230 S.HEMALATHA 29 27 35 48 30
2302703233 S.YASHODHA 32 26 36 50 36
2302703234 P.SUDESHNA 31 25 35 50 52
2302703235 S.INDU 27 21 31 45 23
2302703237 U.RENUKA 23 21 30 09(FAIL) 09 FAIL
2302703238 V.PALLAVI 30 25 35 48 49
2302703239 Y.BHAVANI 29 26 35 47 38
GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM
SUBJECTS:OPTICS ,C5 SEMESTER:III GROUP: PHYSICS MAJOR 1II B.SC MAX:40
CLEAN
NAME OF THE MID ASSIGNME  SEMIN  &GREEN/AT PRACTICA
REGD.NO. STUDENT I MIDII NT AR TENDANCE FINAL LMARKS ENDSEMESTERMARKS
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 30 25 5 5 5 35 49
2302703202 B.DEEPIKA 28 22 5 5 5 33 47
2302703203 B.SANTHI 32 26 5 5 5 36 50
ADSE
2302703204 CH.POORNIMA NT
2302703205 CH.GEETHA 28 21 5 5 5 32 48




2302703206

2302703207

2302703208

2302703209

2302703210

2302703211

2302703212

2302703213

2302703214

2302703215

2302703216

2302703217

2302703218

2302703219

2302703220

2302703221

2302703222

2302703224

2302703225

D.GEETHA

D.KAVYA

G.PRIYANKA

J.SUBBALAXMI

K.MADHAVI

K.KUMARI

K.KRISHNAVENI

K.HARIKA

K.THANUSHA

K.KUMARI

M.TRIVENI

M.RENUKA

M.SYAMALA

M.PAVANI

N.NEELAVENI

P.KEERTHI

PTEJESWARI

P.SAILAJA

P.PREETHIJA

34

28

27

28

31

32

29

31

30

32

29

27

32

31

29

32

24

25

21

21

ADSE
NT

24

25

20

22

21

21

25

24

22

ADSE
NT

26

25

24

28

36

34

32

32

35

36

32

33

34

33

36

34

32

36

35

34

37

48

47

48

48

48

50

48

45

49

50

49

48

44

49

50

46

50



2302703226

2302703228

2302703229

2302703230

2302703231

2302703232

2302703233

2302703234

2302703235

2302703237

2302703238

2302703239

PVAGDEVI

R.MEENA

S.RICHA

S.VAPEENA

S.PUJA

S.HEMALATHA

S.YASHODHA

P.SUDESHNA

S.INDU

U.RENUKA

V.PALLAVI

Y.BHAVANI

28

29

29

28

32

33

34

30

24

31

27

21

24

22

23

ADSE
NT

27

28

28

25

19

27

21

32

34

33

33

37

38

39

35

29

37

32

48

50

48

45

50

50

50

47

48

50



REGD.NO.

2302703201

2302703202

2302703203

2302703204

2302703205

2302703206

2302703207

2302703208

2302703209

2302703210

2302703211

2302703212

2302703213

NAME OF THE
STUDENT

B.TRIVENI

B.DEEPIKA

B.SANTHI

CH.POORNIMA

CH.GEETHA

D.GEETHA

D.KAVYA

G.PRIYANKA

J.SUBBALAXMI

K.MADHAVI

K.KUMARI

K.KRISHNAVENI

K.HARIKA

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

MID MID ASSIGNME

27

26

26

A

25

27

26

22

24

A

24

28

SUBJECT:HEATANDTHERMODYNAMICS

24

24

25

A

22

23

24

22

23

A

23

26

25

NT

SEMESTER:IIl GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS 11 B.SC

SEMIN
AR

CLEAN
&GREEN/
ATTENDA

NCE

FINAL

33

33

33

A

31

33

33

30

31

A

31

35

34

PRACTICAL
MARKS

43

43

42

A

42

41

42

42

41

A

42

42

43

MAX:40

ENDSEMESTERMARKS



2302703214

2302703215

2302703216

2302703217

2302703218

2302703219

2302703220

2302703221

2302703222

2302703224

2302703225

2302703226

2302703228

2302703229

2302703230

2302703231

230270322

2302703233

2302703234

2302703235

K.THANUSHA

K.KUMARI

M.TRIVENI

M.RENUKA

M.SYAMALA

M.PAVANI

N.NEELAVENI

P.KEERTHI

P.TEJESWARI

P.SAILAJA

P.PREETHIJA

P.VAGDEVI

R.MEENA

S.RICHA

S.VAPEENA

S.PUJA

S.HEMALATHA

S.YASHODHA

P.SUDESHNA

S.INDU

23

25

24

25

20

26

28

28

27

23

27

30

25

28

28

32

30

27

22

22

19

24

24

24

24

22

20

21

25

19

23

24

24

30

27

24

30

31

29

32

33

33

22

34

32

29

32

35

30

30

34

34

39

36

33

42

42

42

41

42

42

40

41

42

43

43

41

40

40

44

47

45

41



2302703237 U.RENUKA 26 22 5 5 5 32 41
2302703238 V.PALLAVI 26 22 5 5 5 32 42

2302703239 Y.BHAVANI 24 21 5 5 5 30 42

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT:ELECTRONIC CIRCUTES AND DEVICS SEMESTER:IIl GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS II B.SC MAX:40
CLEAN
NAME OF THE MID MID ASSIGNM SEMIN  &GREEN/ATTE PRACTICALMA ENDSEMESTERM
REGD.NO. STUDENT | I ENT AR NDANCE FINAL RKS ARKS
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 28 25 5 5 5 34 44
2302703202 B.DEEPIKA 26 25 5 5 5 33 44

2302703203 B.SANTHI 28 26 5 5 5 35 42



2302703204

2302703205

2302703206

2302703207

2302703208

2302703209

2302703210

2302703211

2302703212

2302703213

2302703214

2302703215

2302703216

2302703217

2302703218

2302703219

2302703220

2302703221

2302703222

2302703224

CH.POORNIMA

CH.GEETHA

D.GEETHA

D.KAVYA

G.PRIYANKA

J.SUBBALAXMI

K.MADHAVI

K.KUMARI

K.KRISHNAVENI

K.HARIKA

K.THANUSHA

K.KUMARI

M.TRIVENI

M.RENUKA

M.SYAMALA

M.PAVANI

N.NEELAVENI

P.KEERTHI

P.TEJESWARI

P.SAILAJA

A

26

27

25

24

27

A

25

27

20

19

27

25

27

32

28

26

26

26

14

23

21

21

20

22

25

20

19

17

15

23

27

21

24

20

absent

absent
42
41
42
40

43

42
43
44
40
40
42
40
40

42

38
39

42



2302703225

2302703226

2302703228

2302703229

2302703230

2302703231

2302703232

2302703233

2302703234

2302703235

2302703237

2302703238

2302703239

P.PREETHIJA

P.VAGDEVI

R.MEENA

S.RICHA

S.VAPEENA

S.PUJA

S.HEMALATHA

S.YASHODHA

P.SUDESHNA

S.INDU

U.RENUKA

V.PALLAVI

Y.BHAVANI

28

25

26

20

A

30

32

28

23

14

18

26

21

24

12

22

13

28

28

23

22

18

22

24

43

43

41

41

38

44

47

45

44

43

42

41



GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT: Analog & Digital Electronics ,C8 SEMESTER:III,C8 GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS | B.SMAX:40
B.SC
B.SC HONOUR
HON s
PHYSIC | :0320 | (PHYSIC
1524 | S) 1 S)
CLEAN
&GREEN/
NAME OF THE ASSIGN | SEMI | ATTENDA | Grand | scale | PRACTICALMAR | ENDSEMESTER
REGD.NO. STUDENT MIDI | MIDI | MENT | NAR NCE total | down KS MARKS
5
35 | 30MAR > MAR | 5MARKS | 80 40 50 60
MARKS |  KS MARKS
KS
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 17 22 5 5 5 54 27 49
2302703202 | B.DEEPIKA 23 22 5 5 5 60 30 45
2302703203 B.SANTHI 27 24 5 5 5 66 33 47




2302703204 | CH.POORNIMA
2302703205 CH.GEETHA 09 14 38 19 48
2302703206 D.GEETHA 27 20 42 21 47
2302703207 D.KAVYA 14 16 45 23 48
2302703208 G.PRIYANKA 09 20 44 22 42
2302703209 | J.SUBBALAXMI 13 24 52 26 46
2302703210 K.MADHAVI
2302703211 K.KUMARI 27 28 70 35 47
K.KRISHNAVEN
2302703212 I 18 24 57 29 48
2302703213 K.HARIKA 20 21 56 28 46
2302703214 K.THANUSHA 05 15 45 23 49
2302703215 K.KUMARI 18 15 48 24 49
2302703216 M.TRIVENI 16 19 50 25 48
2302703217 M.RENUKA 23 23 61 31 48
2302703218 M.SYAMALA 20 19 54 27 48
2302703219 M.PAVANI 08 10 33 17 45




2302703220 | N.NEELAVENI 02 AB 00 F F

2302703221 P.KEERTHI 28 26 5 69 35 48
2302703222 P.TEJESWARI 24 20 5 59 30 48
2302703224 P.SAILAJA 16 09 5 40 20 48
2302703225 P.PREETHIA 30 24 5 69 35 49
2302703226 P.VAGDEVI 28 21 5 64 32 48
2302703228 R.MEENA 21 15 5 51 26 49
2302703229 S.RICHA 19 15 5 59 25 48
2302703230 S.VASPEENA 07 14 5 36 18 46
2302703231 S.PUJA

2302703230 | S.HEMALATHA 24 28 5 67 34 49
2302703233 S.YASHODHA 31 28 5 74 37 50
2302703234 P.SUDESHNA 28 25 5 68 34 50
2302703235 S.INDU 15 22 5 52 26 47
2302703237 U.RENUKA 15 08 5 38 19 44
2302703238 V.PALLAVI 15 25 5 55 28 48




2302703239

Y.BHAVANI

13

20

48

24

46

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(A),SRIKAKULAM

SUBJECT:WAVES AND OSCILLATIONS SEMESTER:II GROUP: PHYSICS HONORS | B.SMAX:40
B.SC
B.SC HONOU
HON RS
PHYS (PHYSI
1524 | ICS) | :03201 CS)
CLEAN
ASSIG &GREEN ENDSEM
NAME OF THE NME /ATTEN PRACTICALMAR | ESTERMA
REGD.NO. STUDENT MIDI | MIDII | NT SEMINAR DANCE FINAL KS RKS
35 5
30MAR 5
MARK Ks MAR 5 MARKS MARKS 40 50 60
J KS
2302703201 B.TRIVENI 24 22 5 5 5 30 45 32
2302703202 B.DEEPIKA 26 25 5 5 5 33 46 47
2302703203 B.SANTHI 26 24 5 5 5 32 47 39




2302703204 CH.POORNIMA 21 23 28 47 47
2302703205 CH.GEETHA 27 24 33 44 15 FAIL
2302703206 D.GEETHA 32 25 36

2302703207 D.KAVYA 17 19 25 42 01 FAIL
2302703208 G.PRIYANKA 29 22 33 42 28
2302703209 J.SUBBALAXMI 24 24 31 46 41
2302703210 K.MADHAVI 31 23 34 43 48
2302703211 K.KUMARI 30 26 35 47 53
2302703212 K.KRISHNAVENI 32 29 38 47 39
2302703213 K.HARIKA 26 21 30 47 38
2302703214 K.THANUSHA 27 25 33 50 39
2302703215 K.KUMARI 27 22 32 47 42
2302703216 M.TRIVENI 32 24 35 44 27
2302703217 M.RENUKA 31 24 34 48 42
2302703218 M.SYAMALA 30 27 36 45 50
2302703219 M.PAVANI 30 25 35 46 25




2302703220 N.NEELAVENI 30 27 36 46 10 FAIL
2302703221 P.KEERTHI 25 24 31 45 37
2302703222 P.TEJESWARI 24 20 30 47 07 FAIL
2302703224 P.SAILAJA 27 25 33 43 08 FAIL
2302703225 P.PREETHIJA 31 28 37 48 52
2302703226 P.VAGDEVI 28 25 33 45 41
2302703228 R.MEENA 23 20 29 46 24
2302703229 S.RICHA 27 24 32 48 25
2302703230 S.VAPEENA 32 27 37 45 25
2302703231 S.PUJA 25 18 29 43 35
2302703230 S.HEMALATHA 29 27 35 48 30
2302703233 S.YASHODHA 32 26 36 50 36
2302703234 P.SUDESHNA 31 25 35 50 52
2302703235 S.INDU 27 21 31 45 23
2302703237 U.RENUKA 23 21 30 09(FAIL) 09 FAIL
2302703238 V.PALLAVI 30 25 35 48 49




2302703239

Y.BHAVANI

29

26

35

47

38




